
D
ra

ft 
#3

 o
f F

ile
 D

P
M

S
U

-K
K

D
/1

87
1/

D
E

IC
 M

A
N

A
G

E
R

/2
01

9/
D

P
M

S
U

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 D
is

tr
ic

t P
ro

gr
am

 M
an

ag
er

 o
n 

15
-F

eb
-2

02
2 

04
:1

6 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1

 No:  DPMSU-KKD/1871/DEIC MANAGER/2019/DPMSU                                                Kozhikode  

Dated: 15.02.2022                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                              

TENDER NOTICE
 

Sealed tenders are invited from reputed suppliers for the supply and installation of the following

Optometric items for the use in District Early Intervention Centre at Kozhikode district.

 

Sl No. Name of Item Quantity

1 Hiding Heidi 1

2 Leas near vision symbol chart 1

3 Lea mail box 1

4 Heidi Expression test 1

5 Lea distant eye vision chart 1

6 Lea paddles 1

7 Lea field analyser 1

8 Lea rectangle 1

9 Occluder( Translucent) 1

10 Prisom bar 1

11 stereo fly test 1

12 Marsden ball 1

13 Lea symbols book 1

14 Vision stimulation chart- LED 1

15 Paediatric Trial frame 1

16 Textured color light ball 1

17 Auto Refractometer 1

  

       Details of specifications, Tender Form, Tender form cost, EMD and other details will be

available from the Office of District Programme Manager, National Health Mission, Kozhikode on

Working days between 10.00 AM and 4.00 PM.

 

Issue of tender Form: 16.02.2022 10 AM TO 23.02.2022 4PM

 

Last Date of receipt of Tenders:  23.02.2022 1 PM

 

Tender Opening Date: 24.02.2022 3.30 PM

                              

https://ddfsnrhm.kerala.gov.in/ddfs/mainFrame.do


D
ra

ft 
#3

 o
f F

ile
 D

P
M

S
U

-K
K

D
/1

87
1/

D
E

IC
 M

A
N

A
G

E
R

/2
01

9/
D

P
M

S
U

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 D
is

tr
ic

t P
ro

gr
am

 M
an

ag
er

 o
n 

15
-F

eb
-2

02
2 

04
:1

6 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
2

                              

For more details please contact: 04952374990.The undersigned reserves the right to

accept/reject/cancel the tender without assigning any reason/Notice.

 

                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                    Sd/-

                                                                                                        District Programme manager

                                                                                                        National Health Mission

        Kozhikode

 

 

Approval Valid
Digitally Approved By

Dr Naveen A

Date: 15.02.2022

Reason: Approved


